Position

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Mental Health

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Mental Health

Deputy Director Of Behavioral
Health And Recovery Services

Clinical Services Manager | -
Mental Health

Clinical Services Manager | -
Mental Health

Community Health Planner

Mental Health Program
Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Adult Services-
Administration

Total Wages

$143,373

$142,855

$121,766

$121,730

$113,813

$43,155

$9,990

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,407
$55,111
$44,819
$49,612
$72,253

$27,079

$2,865



