Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Manager II - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$143,373	\$63,407
Clinical Services Manager II - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$142,855	\$55,111
Deputy Director Of Behavioral Health And Recovery Services		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$121,766	\$44,819
Clinical Services Manager I - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$121,730	\$49,612
Clinical Services Manager I - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$113,813	\$72,253
Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$43,155	\$27,079
Mental Health Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services- Administration	\$9,990	\$2,865